Lake James Tuesday Night Tournament Trail - June 4, 2019
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TEAM NAME
Phillip Frady
Grant McPeters- Israel Gibson
Ray Dehart - Carroll Owenby
Darren Sigmon - Brian Huffman
Brian Silvers - Kevin Glenn
Matt Farris - Corey Patton
Curtis Lail - Simon Patterson
Chris Holland - Todd Childers

Tim Gaines - Mike Bryant - Ralph Peeler

Jim Patton - Rebeca Patton
Donnie Woody - Joey Woody
Tom McCombs - Darryl Brown
Danny Killough - Dennis Killough
Richard Pittman - Devin Lackey
Rick Woody - Nick Woody
Kelsey Minish - Casey Allison
Tony Davis - Jody Franklin

Artie Buchanan - Todd Ayers
Flea Blake - Dennis Elliott
Dustin Suttles - Gavin Smith
Harley Freshour - Paul Brooks
Dustin Ayers - Dustin McCurry
Jeff Grindstaff - Keith Peek
Keith Morgan - Brian Kaylor
Brian Roberts - Matt Russell
Mike Woody - Jack Wilson

Jody Crisp - Josh Pearson
Daniel Banks - Billy Grey

Nick Mancy - John Keever
James Craig - Dallas Wolfe
Josh Allison - Mark Fox

Frank White - Matt Davis

Ryan Mclaughlin - Reid Sams
Johnny Johnson - Don Mcpeters
Mike Goodman - Gary Avery
Joey Ward - Joe Ward

Dale Duncan - Scott Tate

John Elliott - Jason Padgett

Billy Proudman - Tony Forshey
Ty Allison - Jason Allison

Andy Hensley - Jay Poarch
Roger Bolick - Billy Wright

Chris Norman - Dennis Rhinehardt
Dustin Norton - D.J. Norton

Rob Nicholson - Noah Nicholson
Johnny Biddix - Ronnie Biddix
Braxton Tehandon- Caleb Lewis
Willie Davis

Russell Autry

David Edwards - Brandon Edwards

BIG BIG
LARGEMOUTH SMALLMOUTH

3.15
4.11
2.14
3.05
2.14
2.08

3.05
2.09
3.01
2.02
2.06

3.03
3.14
3.02
3.01

Total Entries: 50

TOTAL
WEIGHT

13.08
13.04
11.14
11.13
11.06
10.03
10.00
9.15
9.09
9.06
9.00
8.08
8.03
8.00
7.1
7.05
6.13
6.07
6.07
6.06
6.05
5.1
5.09
5.03
4.10
4.06
4.04
4.04
4.02
4.00
3.09
212
2.1
2.05
1.12
1.07
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6/4/19
POINTS

100



